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CANTIERI Via SILE
CASTELFRANCO VENETO 

Forma e Posizione Lisci

41 GLOSTER CORONA BRINATO Singoli
  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°
    2°
    3°

ANDRETTA Giovanni
BERTOLLO  Luigi
ANDRETTA Giovanni

1061
1001
1059

92
91
90

43 GLOSTER CONSORT BRINATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

ANDRETTA Giovanni
BUSETTI Enrico
ANDRETTA Giovanni

1062
1007
1060

91
90
89

45 GLOSTER CORONA INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

-
-
GESUATO Fernando

-
-
1041

-
-
88

47 GLOSTER CONSORT INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BUSETTI Enrico
GESUATO Fernando
GESUATO Fernando

1004
1043
1042

91
89
89

49 NORWICH BRINATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

MENIN Ferdinando
-
-

1025
-
-

90
-
-



53 YORKSHIRE BRINATO Singoli
  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°
    2°
    3°

BROTTO Paolo
BORDIGNON  Renato
BUSNARDO Giacinto

1351
1355
1326

91
90
89

55 YORKSHIRE INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BUSNARDO Giacinto
BROTTO Paolo
BUSETTI Enrico

1325
1354
1323

90
89
88

57 CREST-BRED Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

CONZATO Silvano
CONZATO Silvano
PEGORARO Maurizio

1027
1026
1055

90
89
88

59 CRESTED Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

PEGORARO Maurizio
CONZATO Silvano
PEGORARO Maurizio

1054
1028
1053

92
91
90

61 LIZARD DORATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

SQUIZZATO Gianni
COMIN Eros
DONAZZAN Michele

1021
1057
1051

91
90
89

63 LIZARD ARGENTATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

-
SQUIZZATO Gianni
SQUIZZATO Gianni

-
1023
1024

-
89
88

65 BORDER BRINATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BECCARO Sergio
-
-

1201
-
-

90
-
-

67 BORDER INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BORDIGNON  Renato
LUNARDON Giovanni
-

1203
1202
-

90
89
-



69 FIFE FANCY BRINATO Singoli
  Pos.  Espositore gabbia punti

    1°
    2°
    3°

ANDRETTA Giovanni
GESUATO Fernando
ANDRETTA Giovanni

1213
1209
1214

90
89
88

71 FIFE FANCY INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

ANDRETTA Giovanni
ANDRETTA Giovanni
ANDRETTA Giovanni

1210
1216
1211

91
90
89

73 FIFE FANCY APIGMENTATO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

ANDRETTA Giovanni
GESUATO Fernando
GESUATO Fernando

1215
1208
1207

91
90
89

87 RAZZA SPAGNOLA INTENSO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BORDIGNON  Renato
-
BORDIGNON  Renato

1204
-
1205

90
-
88

95 CIUFFATO TEDESCO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

-
PELLIZZARI Giovanni
-

-
303
-

-
89
-

97 LLARGUET SPAGNOLO Singoli
    1°
    2°
    3°

BORDIGNON  Renato
-
-

1350
-
-

90
-
-


